Tabellel

Wild West Shooting 2025

Platzierung Fast Draw Shooter

‘ Platz ‘ Name / Vorname

Verein

‘Gewonnen ‘Miss ‘

1.

2.

10.
10.
11.

12.

Mayer Rudolf
Poppel Robert
Gaulinger Manfred
Reisinger Albert
Wodllmer Alina
DeiRenbdck Gerhard
Uberall Peter

Beck Martin
Wodllmer Christian
Mayer Alexandra
Hinterstocker Markus
Nohbauer Rudolf

Boguslowski Ralf

Hochstaufner Pulverschiitzen
FSG 1454 Burghausen
Westernfreunde Flossing
FSG 1454 Burghausen
Flétzinger Lochl

FSG 1454 Burghausen
Hochstaufner Pulverschiitzen
FSG 1454 Burghausen
Fl6tzinger LAchl
Hochstaufner Pulverschutzen
FSG 1454 Burghausen

FSG 1454 Burghausen

FSG 1454 Burghausen

Seite 1

4

3

4

7



	Tabelle1

